

Why SMU MWM Alumni Group?

Build Community

To foster a strong alumni identity and community among all SMU MWM cohorts, connecting current students with alumni, and facilitating collaborations among alumni, students, and industry partners for mutual benefit.

Enhance Recognition

To elevate SMU MWM's presence both locally and regionally, we will actively engage in wealth management markets, offer attractive internships and career opportunities, and foster talent in the field of wealth management.

Enrich Individuals

To support SMU MWM alumni in their lifelong learning and professional development through social, professional, and educational events that involve students, faculty, advisory board, alumni, and industry partners.

Impact Society

To bolster the SMU MWM's societal impact through industry thought leadership and advocacy, sponsorship and partnership, volunteerism, and mentorship. Additionally, to serve the community in fundraising, bursary grants, and active involvement in the programme, University, and industry initiatives.

Meet the SMU MWM Alumni Group



Jed Khoo President Class of 2004



Jaclyn Kaur
Outreach, Recruitment
& Admission Co-Lead
Social Media Lead
Class of 2022



Lily See Internship & Placement Career Co-Lead Class of 2022



Guan QiInternship & Placement
Career Co-Lead
Class of 2022



Young Li Events Co-Lead Class of 2021



George LamVice-President
Class of 2004



Harshvardhan Bidasaria Outreach, Recruitment & Admission Co-Lead Class of 2022



Tan Keat Wai Internship & Placement Career Co-Lead Class of 2022



Jay See Internship & Placement Career Co-Lead Class of 2013



Fang Shuai
Events Co-Lead
Class of 2019